ASS, REC, BY:	. REF: (S/ (7219009504) UV d3 N2 Special lestruction:
Surveyor: From (Person)	ASSIGNMENT (Office) General Chrone of CT1 Date/Time: 29.5.19
Estimated Cos	Bill to: Dais/Inne: Dais/Inne: Bill to:
To Inspect Vel	hicle No: XE 4454 L Insured: YM 2779J
of no 38 t	ols Mah Lan Motor . Tel: 622 2 3336
Policy No: D	MCV5N30597118000 Claim No: SVM 19D202390002
Sum Insured:_	Excess;
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 27.5. 2019
CA / REV / Date/Time: 3-9	REP. / REV 24 HRS 5-19 2-55 p.m Person Contacted; Si Hui Vehicle IN 10 UT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Estimate (
	XE 4454T -X
-	Ym 2779_J-x
E .	

V	ASSI	GNMENT	
	Dale: 03 0612019	Veh No: XE & KKY	
From: Estimated Cost:	Date. 05/00/2017	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorn	
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RE	COLEVA LIMVIBOU	mulk/Irailer or (M)	\$ 0.6275001A 00010125-55000 5 0.00
	XE 4454 L		15/200 10 917
			EKND 60 12913
	Mah Hian Motor	Colour Green	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NÁ
of 38 Defu L	ene 9	Sp.Reading (/48/	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	
Policy No.			KN XXX (ou if
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Invider / Jammed / Leaked / B	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Increder / Jammed / Leaked / B	urnt or
Make of Veh;	Morning	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	20
)	Tyre Size: F:	10 35
(Policy Condition)		R: 29_9	/ 80 N 22-5
Remark: The veh had commen	ced its N/S O/S		IIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of i	nspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF MES-	t/ale
Bal. or Market Value:	2	Front	Rear
IDAC-Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. 7/7 7/7mm
GIALPR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 , mm	L/Bal. 7/7 7/7 mm
Est. Repairs: 7 d	lays Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/5/19	D.O.I. 3/6/19
Lum Sum: 20 9	6 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	- / /
CA / REV / REP. / 241	IRS lups	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 241	Vehicle: IN / OUT	neer O(S	
Date: Person (Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body S	tructure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instru	- A		
anuly "	zotonle		
atila cala	1 1/1 0 2200	l c/ '(Pa	1 101070 (15)
10/6/15 CONTO	1 195 + 5200	with sihui (Rec	4 118.18, 6019
V		ED 1 1 JUN 2019	
	RECEIV	EDITOR	
Date/Time, File Passulo7	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3	
1)		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	- man respective		Transportation:
2) 11/6- typist	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI
into impost		: Interview (\$) Fhois
Report Format:	Rimen	: Tech, Invs (3) Others 220
	200=	:Westend G	
_		L. I was a second	707.0

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj F	Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Auth'ed Status		
Main	29 May 2019		29 May 2019 14:37 Assign					New Assi Cancel C	50 m 50 m 10 m	
	Main	Re	eference	V	Claim D	etails	Docume	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	SUBFOLDER DE						[Cre	eated by ins	urer]	
Insured:			RECYCLE PTE L							
Main Clai	imant:	SOON	LI HENG CIVIL	ENGRG P	TE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 19				
Vehicle R	Reg. No.:	XE44	154L		Date o	f Loss:	[6 M	05/2019 12:00 Nonths and 15 Date (Man Yr	Days From LTA	
Claim Ty	pe:	TP /	SNM19D20239	0C02	Policy/	Cover Note No.:		DMCVSN30597118000 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle R	Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		YM2779J		Policy No. (Claimant):		DMF	DMFG18005591		
								S\$0.00		
Repairer	16	Kan F	ook Sing Motor	Worksho	p (Defu)	No. 61 Defu Lane	12, 539147 Def	u Lane - Tel:	67479560	
Handling	Insurer:	China	Taiping Insura	nce (Sing	apore) P	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Te	el: 6389 6111	[Handled by	Elaine Cheong	
Claimant	's Insurer:	ERGO	Insurance Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 68	29 9199		10/05/20	.01	
Adjuster	Andrew Control of the	LKK A	luto Consultants	Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Te	I: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due	2 10/06/201	[9]	
Driver/C	ustodian (Insured		LEI (35 / Male) ,							
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	to ass	ign Mr Marcus Ch	ua for SJE	. thank yo	U.				
ASSOCI	TATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Comp	ose Case Mail	
There ar	e no mail for this	case.								
В	COCYATED TAG	ve				ew All Search	Tacks Co	eate New Task	Complete	
Due D			Group Subje	ect Har	20.	Assigned By	Completed O			

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Reba	te for Registered Vehicle
-----------------------	---------------------------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	(*) () () () () () () () () (
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6923E
Vehicle No.:	XE4454L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	HINO
Vehicle Model:	FS1EKND 28 TON 6X4 MT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	E13CAT10177
Chassis No.:	JHDFS1EKNXXX10018
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$94,646.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Nov 2018
First Registration Date:	12 Nov 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$4,733.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	ž.
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	11 Nov 2028
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$30,389.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$28,683.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$28,683.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Jun 2019

ОК

MKFS19068613 / Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop - Defu ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/05/2019 15:44 SUBMITTED BY: Margaret Lee

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

27/05/2019 15:44 Date Of Report

27/05/2019 12:50 Date Of Accident

TUAS SOUTH AVE 3 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

XE4454L Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SOON LI HENG CIVIL ENGRG PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

CONTACT@SLH.COM.SG **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

Office-85097919 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HINO Manufacturer

700 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance

policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

YES Fleet Policy

DMFG18005591 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Date Of Birth

SONG DAN Name of Driver

G5291528M Passport No/FIN

20/02/1979

OUTDOOR Occupation

29/08/2013 Date Of Driving Pass

E-FILE 6/3/2019 5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience MALE Gender (LOCAL) +65-85097919 Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number NOEMAIL EMail Address NO ADDRESS Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's YES Company If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action** NO Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO ATTACHED REPORT Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Was there any audio recorded?

Details Of Properties

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

NO

6/3/2019

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

E-FILE

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NA

NA

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholde 17 1100 Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

05

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIRER

No.38 Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539278
TEL: 62823336 FAX: 62893336 Email: mahlian@singnet.com.sg
GST:M90362564P RCB NO:201327339E

1/5 @ 3200/2

HINO FS1EKND 28 TON

M/S: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

TEL:

Estimate No: ES1700492
Date: 27 May 2019
Policy No: DMFG18005591
FAX: - Veh Reg No: XE4454L

ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model:

6X4 MT

SOON LI HENG CIVIL Chassis No: JHDFS1EKNXXX10018

Your Ref No: SOON LI HENG CIVIL Chassis No: JHDFS1EKNXX Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: E13CAT10177
Accident Date: 27/05/2019 Reg. Date: 12/11/2018

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :XE4454L

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
				<u>S</u> \$	SS
	Net Price		1	ni namaa waasa	200.00
1	Rear Mudguard LH	1,800.00	1 PC Buc	TE _] 이렇게 맛있었습니다.	
2	Rear Mudguard Rubber RH	120.00	IPC Tom	120.00 -	
3	Rear Mudguard Rubber Bracket Clip	85.00	2 PC 11	170.00 ×	76-0
4	Rear Tyres LH LP \$50	1,200.00	1 PC CU1	1,200.00 7	
5	Rear Tyre Rim (10 holes) 27 600	2,080.00	1 PC 37/84	2,080.00 6	- 6003
6	Tail Lamp RH	328.78	1 PC CAR		_
7	Tail Lamp Bracket LH	180.00	IPC C/4	ے 180.00	_
7.0	•			5,878.78	5,878.78
	Labour				Ω
8	Labour to renew tail lamp & check wiring .	280.00	1 JOB	280.00	
9	Labour to cut & weld & renew rear mudguard, mudguard bracket.	580.00	1 JOB	580.00	503
10	Labour to dismantle tyre & jack & rim out from tyre to renew tyres , rims .	380.00	1 JOB	380.00	7
11	To spray & painting rear mudguard & bracket & accident dented	800.00	1 JOB	800.00	500
	area.		VE. 2.3	2,040.00	2,040.00
				Total	S\$ 7,918.78
			Add GST @	9 7%	554.31
			Total Amount Pa	yable	S\$ 8,473.09

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE AND CENTS NINE ONLY

For MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIRER

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

• To reservey before/after spray painting

• To deploy damaged part(s) during reservey

• Parts of these are subject to confirmation

• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

• No Book incorporation(s) is allowed

• Supplementary term(s) must be recurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2-242-76
102
21880
4000-90
20
3200-71

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19009504/UVD3N2

Date:

14/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30597118000

Claimant Vehicle No:

XE4454L

Insured Vehicle No:

YM2779J

Date of Loss:

27/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D202390C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

XE4454L

Make & Model:

HINO FS1EKM10027, 12.9 D (M) 12/11/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

E13CAT10177

11481 km

JHDFS1EKNXXX10018

Reg. Date: Colour:

Green

12913 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price. Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

295/80 R22.5 Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

295/80 R22.5 (D/D) West Lake 7/77/7 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7/77/7 mm

Bridgestone 7 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 5,878.78	Adjuster's 3,170.90	Difference 2,707.88	Diff % 46.06
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,040.00	830.00	1,210.00	59.31
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,918.78	4,000.90	3,917.88	49.48
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,200.00		
(S\$)	7,918.78	3,200.00	4,718.78	59.59
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	554.31	224.00	330.31	59.59
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,473.09	3,424.00	5,049.09	59.59

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/05/2019

Date Inspected:

03/06/2019 Inspected At:

Mah Lian Motor Vehicle Repairer (HQ)

NO. 38 DEFU LANE 9 Singapore 539278

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen		(Last Synchronised: 14 Jun 2019)				
Parts:	N/A	HINO FS1EKM10027 12.9 D (M) (Model not available in database)				
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)				
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	no print-code for XE4454L)				
Validity:	These estimated numbers with	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running pag numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page				
Further Info		not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.				

Recommended Parts	Reco	omme	nded	Parts
-------------------	------	------	------	-------

Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*REAR MUDGUARD LH	Buckled	1,800.00 F	*1,800.00 FN
1	*REAR MUDGUARD RUBBER RH	Torn	120.00 F	*120.00 FN
2	*REAR MUDGUARD RUBBER BRACKET CLIP *TAIL LAMP RH	Not Necessary Cracked	170.00 F 328.78 F	*- FN *328.78 FN
1	*TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH	Cracked Cut	180.00 F 1,200.00 FS	*180.00 FN *385.00 FS
1 anchise	*REAR TYRE RIM (LOCAL PURCHASE)	Dented/Bent	2,080.00 FS	*600.00 FS
		Sub Total (S\$)	5,878.78	3,413.78
	- Nett Item Discount on N Items 0.			242.88
	9	Total Parts (S\$	5,878.78	3,170.90
	1 1 2 1 1 1	*REAR MUDGUARD LH *REAR MUDGUARD RUBBER RH *REAR MUDGUARD RUBBER BRACKET CLIP *TAIL LAMP RH *TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH *REAR TYRE LH (LOCAL PURCHASE)(\$550.00)(70%) *REAR TYRE RIM (LOCAL PURCHASE) *Inchise part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc. - Nett Item Discount on N Items 0.	1 *REAR MUDGUARD LH Buckled 1 *REAR MUDGUARD RUBBER RH Torn 2 *REAR MUDGUARD RUBBER BRACKET CLIP Not Necessary 1 *TAIL LAMP RH Cracked 1 *TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH Cracked 1 *REAR TYRE LH (LOCAL PURCHASE)(\$550.00)(70%) Cut 1 *REAR TYRE RIM (LOCAL PURCHASE) Dented/Bent anchise part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc. Sub Total (\$\$) - Nett Item Discount on N Items 0.00/10.00% (\$\$)	*REAR MUDGUARD LH

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			5.7902
1	LABOUR TO RENEW TAIL LAMP & CHECK WIRING	New	280.00	30.00
2	LABOUR TO CUT & WELD & RENEW REAR MUDGUARD, MUDGUARD BRACKET }	New	580.00	500.00
3	LABOUR TO DISMANTLE TYRE & JACK & RIM OUT FRON TYRE TO RENEW TYRES RIMS }	New	380.00	0.00
4	TO SPRAY & PAINTING REAR MUDGUARD & BRACKET & ACCIDENT DENTED AREA	New	800.00	300.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,040.00	830.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >